Hornussergesellschaft
Bern-Beundenfeld

Rang
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Blaser Konrad
Sollberger Thomas
Stucki Christian
Zurcher Markus
Thomet Martin
Heiniger Marcel
Marti Jirg

Kipfer Marcel
Leuenberger Rolf
Hosmann Marc
Marti Christoph
Tanner Mike
Gysler Patrick
Klay Martin

Bieri Marco
Berger Beat
Brand Urs
Grunder Stefan
Heiniger Christoph
Weber Alain
Schneeberger Jiirg
Lanz Tobias
Schlichter Roger
Lanz Marcel

Klay Stefan
Gerber Niklaus
Christen Hans
Gysler Werner
Josi Beat
Bernhard Walter
Rolli Peter
Haldimann Jakob
Burri Luca
Heiniger Hans
Gerber David
Bieri Remo

Lanz Hans

Ruedi Ueli

Wirth Willi

Reist Thomas
Engimann Daniel
Thomet Urs
Markert Jens
Seiler Tobias
Aebi David
Schenk Fritz
Brechbihl Hans
Gautschi Rudolf
Keller Daniel
Tschudin Peter
Bieri Roland
Bettler Christian
Zurcher Daniel
Hofer Peter

Aebi Fritz
Hermann Michael
Rolli Dominic
Walchli Kurth
Aeberhard Gerhard
Flach Stefan
Stalder Gottfried
Schupbach Dominik
Ruch Peter
Trohler Rudolf

Gesamt

Jahres-Durchschnitt A/B/C

Streiche

84
100

96
52
104
96
86
100
96
108
96
96
100
24
96
82
96
96
96
96
82
16
68
94
74
32
68
86
24
110
76
28
56
66
38
54
28
62
40
48
68
36
68
66
82
84
102
28
24
66
44
20
48
56
42
54
60
28
16
60
48
52
30

4140

alle Spiele
Punkte Durchschnitt
1768 21.05
1994 19.94
158 19.75
1835 19.11
985 18.94
1920 18.46
1760 18.33
1572 18.28
1824 18.24
1746 18.19
1961 18.16
1743 18.16
1743 18.16
1790 17.90
421 17.54
1662 17.31
1408 17.17
1644 17.13
1606 16.73
1604 16.71
1590 16.56
1348 16.44
259 16.19
1079 15.87
1455 15.48
1129 15.26
473 14.78
994 14.62
1253 14.57
349 14.54
1592 14.47
1096 14.42
401 14.32
794 14.18
934 14.15
535 14.08
760 14.07
378 13.50
837 13.50
534 13.35
617 12.85
866 12.74
455 12.64
848 12.47
813 12.32
1009 12.30
965 11.49
1157 11.34
314 11.21
267 11.13
734 11.12
487 11.07
221 11.05
526 10.96
602 10.75
450 10.71
573 10.61
622 10.37
270 9.64
154 9.63
572 9.53
451 9.40
413 7.94
153 5.10
62473 15.09

Unterschied
2013/2014

-0.98
-0.33

-0.78

1.02
-0.73

0.18
-0.53
-1.40

0.06
-1.50
-0.78
-1.65
-0.66

-1.73
-1.17
-1.65
-0.08
-0.23
-0.14
-0.12
0.19
0.22
0.50
0.20

-0.71
-0.42
0.63
-1.35
1.55
0.90
-0.51
-0.28

-0.60
-0.08
-1.06
-1.40

0.70
-0.31

1.17
-1.57
-0.20
-0.40

-4.08
0.28

0.80
-1.66

0.06
-1.53
-3.00
-1.08
-2.21
-4.81

-0.48

Durchschnitt
2013

22.03
20.27

19.89
17.92
19.19
18.16
18.81
19.64
18.13
19.66
18.94
19.81
18.56

19.04
18.34
18.77
16.81
16.94
16.70
16.56
16.00
15.65
14.98
15.06

15.33
14.99
13.91
15.82
12.87
13.42
14.69
14.43

14.67
13.58
14.56
14.75
12.15
13.05
11.47
14.04
12.52
12.70

15.29
10.85

10.25
12.62
10.69
12.24
13.61
11.45
11.85
14.43

09.10.2014



